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Company
Number

NI.1774
N 1. 8470
NI.36
NI.4291
N 1. 10533

N 1. 12825
NI.7298
NI.7410
NI.1424
NI.3419
NI.11661
NI.182
Nl. 12118
NI.867
R.312
R.388
R.420
R.460
N 1. 12978
NI.6268

Nl. 11020
NI.9718
R.747
R.751
NI.11651
NI.5086

N 1. 4022
N 1. 6537
Nl. 11627
Nl. 11674
N 1. 5502
N 1. 3635
N 1. 9477
NI.7184
Nl. 11635
Nl. 11180
N 1. 3801
N 1. 7792
NI.2113
Nl. 10916
Nl. 12943
NI.1944

Nl. 11298
R.235
Nl. 11567
N 1. 8906
Nl. 12844
Nl. 10213
N 1. 5820
NI.472

Name of Company

Robert Patterson (Wholesale) Limited
Street Developments Limited
Tyrone Brick Limited
Universities Press (Belfast) Limited — The
Woodgreen Park Meats Limited

Ards Machine Services Limited
Century Carriers Limited
Cranmour Press Limited
Daintifyt Limited
East Antrim Development Company Limited
Field Trac Limited
H. Jackson & Co., Limited
Higgins & Slane Enterprises Limited
Holywood Cinema Company, Limited — The
Hursts, Limited
James Murland, Limited
John Kelly Limited
Killyleagh Flax Spinning Company, Limited
Lowry Electronics Limited
Norwest Construction Company (Northern Ireland)

Limited
Owenbeg Farms Limited
Saddleworth Steel (Stockholders) Limited
Ulster Reform Club Building Company, Limited - The
Ulster Weaving Co., Limited
W. Belshaw (Portadown) Limited
A.V.C. (Northern Ireland) Sales Promotion Service
Limited

Ards Cleaners and Dyers Limited
Ballymoney Manufacturing Company Limited
Earney Contracts Limited
Lisburn and District Group Training Scheme Limited
Lundy's Fruit Markets Limited
Lyons-Johnston Limited
McKnight Haulage Company Limited
Mervyn Glover (Plant Hire) Limited
Versity Contractors Limited
Viking Manufacturing Company Limited
Bessbrook Products Limited
C. & M. Lifts & General Engineers Limited
Courtaulds (Campsie) Limited
Down Inns Limited
F.F. M. Electrics Limited
Federation of Building and Civil Engineering Contractors
(Northern Ireland) Limited —The

Frazer & Haughton, Limited
Frazer & Haughton (Holdings) Limited
Geoffrey Conn & Son Limited
H. McFarland (Chemist) Limited
Hanlons (Fruiters) Limited
Hitch in Post Company Limited
James Mejury & Son Limited
John A Hunter, Limited
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