Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
30.8.78	NI.1774	Robert Patterson (Wholesale) Limited	D
"	NI.8470	Street Developments Limited	E
••	NI.36	Tyrone Brick Limited	В
	NI.4291	Universities Press (Belfast) Limited — The	D
••	NI.10533	Woodgreen Park Meats Limited	D
31.8.78	NI.12825	Ards Machine Services Limited	С
	NI.7298	Century Carriers Limited	С
,,	NI.7410	Cranmour Press Limited	D
"	NI.1424	Daintifyt Limited	D
14	NI.3419	East Antrim Development Company Limited	С
"	NI.11661	Field Trac Limited	D
,,	NI.182	H. Jackson & Co., Limited	D
"	NI.12118	Higgins & Slane Enterprises Limited	С
**	NI.867	Holywood Cinema Company, Limited — The	D
40	R.312	Hursts, Limited	D
"	R.388	James Murland, Limited	D
"	R.420	John Kelly Limited	D
"	R.460	Killyleagh Flax Spinning Company, Limited	D
"	NI.12978	Lowry Electronics Limited	E
,,	NI.6268	Norwest Construction Company (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.11020	Owenbeg Farms Limited	E
"	NI.9718	Saddleworth Steel (Stockholders) Limited	· C
**	R.747	Ulster Reform Club Building Company, Limited — The	D
**	R.751	Ulster Weaving Co., Limited	D
40	NI.11651	W. Belshaw (Portadown) Limited	C D
1.9.78	NI.5086	A.V.C. (Northern Ireland) Sales Promotion Service	C
		Limited	
47	NI.4022	Ards Cleaners and Dyers Limited	D
4.	NI.6537	Ballymoney Manufacturing Company Limited	С
. **	NI.11627	Earney Contracts Limited	D
"	NI.11674	Lisburn and District Group Training Scheme Limited	С
"	NI.5502	Lundy's Fruit Markets Limited	С
"	NI.3635	Lyons-Johnston Limited	D
••	NI.9477	McKnight Haulage Company Limited	D
**	NI.7184	Mervyn Glover (Plant Hire) Limited	С
••	NI.11635	Versity Contractors Limited	C -
"	NI.11180	Viking Manufacturing Company Limited	D C
4,9.78	NI.3801	Bessbrook Products Limited	
	NI.7792	C. & M. Lifts & General Engineers Limited	D
••	NI.2113	Courtaulds (Campsie) Limited	D
"	NI.10916	Down Inns Limited	CE
"	NI.12943	F.F. M. Electrics Limited	С
	NI.1944	Federation of Building and Civil Engineering Contractors (Northern Ireland) Limited — The	CD
"	NI.11298	Frazer & Haughton, Limited	D
<b>11</b> ,	R.235	Frazer & Haughton (Holdings) Limited	D
· "	NI.11567	Geoffrey Conn & Son Limited	E
"	NI.8906	H. McFarland (Chemist) Limited	E
"	N1.12844	Hanlons (Fruiters) Limited	CE
**	NI.10213	Hitchin Post Company Limited	CE
**	NI.5820	James Mejury & Son Limited	С
**	NI.472	John A Hunter, Limited	Ċ